4/1, 4/2, 4/3 and 41/4, Bomennahalli Village, Bidarahalli Hobli, Bengaluru 

Urban, Karnataka-560049 admeasuring total area 35815 Sq.m. area being developed by M/s. 

NEIGHBOURHOOD ESATES. 

We estimate the Total Estimated Cost of completion of the building(s) of the aforesaid project 

under reference as Rs.162,75,18,656/- (One hundred Sixty-Two Crores Seventy-Five Lakhs Eighteen 

Thousand Six Hundred Fifty-Six Only). 

Date: Bangalore 
Place: 24/09/2025. 

*Note: The same Engineer is responsible for the completion of Project. In case of Change of the 
Engineer, approval needs to be taken from the Authority.